
Christie LX602 
Compact, easy-to-install,  
value-added 3LCD projector
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Side view
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Top view
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Back view

86.3
[3.4]

30.2
[1.2]

184.2
[7.2]

137.5
 [5.4]

466
[18.3]

338
[13.3]

3
[0.1]

85
[3.3]

30.3
[1.2]

114.7
[4.5]

Technical specifications Christie LX602
Image brightness (lumens) •	6200 ISO • 5475 ANSI

dynamic contrast •	10,000:1
Display  
technology

type •	3 x 0.63" Inorganic LCD
native resolution •	1024 x 768 XGA

Lamp type •	1 x 300W UHB
typical lifetime •	Standard mode: up to 4000 hrs • Eco mode: up to 6000 hrs

Inputs signals •	VGA/SVGA/XGA/WXGA/WXGA+/SXGA/SXGA+/WSXGA+/UXGA/WUXGA/MAC 16"
•	NTSC, NTSC4.43, PAL, PAL-M, PAL-N, SECAM 480i • 480p, 576i, 720p, 1080i, 1080p

scan rates •	Horizontal: 32-106kHz • Vertical: 56-120Hz

standard •	Computer Input: 15-pin D-sub x 1 • Digital Input: HDMI x 2
•	Video Input: Composite video RCA jack x 1, Component video 15-pin D-sub x 1
•	Audio Input: 3.5mm stereo mini jack x 1, RCA jack (L/R) x 1
•	USB Type A x 1 (for wireless network)

Outputs •	HDMI x 1 • 15-pin D-sub x 1 • Audio output 3.5mm stereo mini jack x 1
Control and  
networking

•	9-pin D-sub x 1 (RS-232C) • RJ45 port

Accessories standard •	 IR remote • AC line cords for projector head • RGB cable • Adapter cover 
•	Lens covers • User documentation

optional •	Ceiling mount (108-506102-01) • 300W UHB lamp (003-005852-01)
•	Air filter (003-005853-01) • USB wireless adapter (121-116109-XX)

Lens adjustment •	Zoom, focus and lens shift
lens •	1.4-2.3:1, 1.6x manual zoom

Power 
requirements

operating voltage •	100-120 VAC @ 50/60Hz • 220-240 VAC @ 50/60Hz
consumption •	440W @ 100 -120 VAC • 420W @ 220-240 VAC
operating current •	4.4A @ 100 VAC • 2.2A @ 220 VAC
dissipation •	1502 BTU/hr @ 100-120 VAC • 1433 BTU/hr @ 200-240 VAC

Audible noise •	Standard mode: 39dB(A) • Eco mode: 30dB(A)
Physical size •	 (LxWxH) 13.3 x 18.3 x 5.4" (338 x 466 x 138mm) w/o feet

shipping size •	 (LxWxH) 18.8 x 22 x 9.7" (478 x 560 x 246mm)
weight •	15.2lbs (6.9kg)
shipping weight •	21.8lbs (9.9kg)

Operating 
envinronment

temperature •	32-104°F (0-40°C)
altitude •	0-10,000ft (3048m)
humidity •	10-85% non-condensing

Key features •	Long-life lamp up to 6000 hrs (eco mode) • AMX and Crestron connectivity
•	Hybrid filter up to 10,000 hrs • DICOM simulation mode
•	HDCR • Picture-in-Picture/Picture-by-Picture • Edge blending • Warping
•	Zoom, focus, H/V lens shift • HDMI-Out • Closed caption • Built-in keypad
•	3D Keystone • Wireless capable • 16W built-in audio

Regulatory •	Directives: RoHS • REACH • WEEE • UL/CSA/IEC 60950-1 • FCC Class A • *CCC *CEL 
(GB32028-2015) *CECP (CQC6102-2016)

Warranty •	Three years on the projector
•	Contact an authorized Christie representative for full details of our limited warranty

Christie® support and services 
All Christie products are backed by industry-leading warranties, renowned service and support. We ensure our customers  
are well supported with training, service and technical knowledge through our extensive distribution and support network.

CHRISTIE 3LCD, 
1DLP® AND 3DLP
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O�ther EMEA offices
United Kingdom 
Branch & EMEA  
Head Office 
ViewPoint 
200 Ashville Way  
Wokingham 
Berkshire, U.K. 
RG41 2PL 
PH: +44 (0) 118 977 8000

Middle East 
Light Industrial Unit (LIU-17) 
Nad Al Shibba 
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Zayed Road​ 
Dubai Silicon Oasis 
PO Box: 293762 
Dubai - U.A.E 
PH: +971 (0) 4 503 6800

Africa 
Unit C3 
Northlands Deco Park 
New Market Road 
Northriding 
Randburg 
2164 
Johannesburg 
Gauteng 
South Africa 
PH: +27 11 251 0000

Germany 
Branch Office 
PH: +49 2161 566 200 

France 
Branch Office  
PH: +33 (0) 1 41 21 44 04

Spain 
Branch Office 
PH: +34 91 633 9990

Italy 
Independent Sales Consultant Office 
PH: +39 (0) 2 9902 1161

Russia 
Independent Sales Consultant Office 
PH: +7 (495) 930-8961


